

**WARNING:** → white color → paper color=silver → black color → CMYK gradient

**ISO WHEY CLEAR**

Flavored Refreshing Protein Drink Powder with Whey Protein Isolate and Sweeteners

**DIRECTIONS:** Mix 1 serving powder (25 g = 3/4 scoop) with 275 ml water in a shaker bottle. After shaking the mixture, leave it for a few minutes until the natural foam settles. Drink whenever you need a refreshment.

**INGREDIENTS:** **Whey** Protein Isolate 95%, Flavourings, Acid (Malic Acid), Sweeteners (Sucralose, Acesulfame K), Cayenne Pepper (*Capsicum annuum*) Fruit Extract Powder [Maltodextrin, Pepper Extract, Emulsifier (Citric Acid Esters of Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Humectant (Glycerol), Antioxidants (Fatty Acid Esters of Ascorbic Acid, Alpha-Tocopherol)], Defoamer [Anti-Foaming Agents (Dimethyl Polysiloxane, Silicon Dioxide)], Turmeric Extract [Thickener (Gum Arabic), Turmeric (*Curcuma longa*) Rhizome Extract, Anti-Caking Agent (Silicon Dioxide)].

**ALLERGEN INFO:** Contains **milk**. Made in a plant that manufactures milk, egg, soy, peanuts, celery, crustaceans, fish, molluscs, sulphur dioxide and nuts containing foods.

**LOT NUMBER/BEST BEFORE (DD/MM/YYYY):** see in the white field (LOT/EXP).

Store product tightly closed in a cool, dry place.

**CERTIFIED\***

FSSC 22000  
ISO 22000  
ISO 9001  
GMP  
HACCP  
HALAL  
& FDA  
REGISTERED

\*Scitec Nutrition operates FSSC 22000 and ISO 22000 food safety management system and ISO 9001 quality management system. The facility is HACCP, GMP and HALAL certified and FDA registered.



RAM80038010501B

NET WEIGHT:  
**1025 g**

LOT / EXP



**SCITEC NUTRITION®**

Made in EU  
Distributed by BioTech USA Kft.,  
1033 Budapest, Huszti út 60., Hungary.

**SCITEC NUTRITION®**

# ISO WHEY CLEAR

**REFRESHING WHEY PROTEIN DRINK POWDER**

SUGAR FREE

GLUTEN FREE

LACTOSE FREE

PALM OIL FREE

1025 g

**MANGO PEACH FLAVORED**

41 servings

**Nutrition Information**

Serving Size: 25 g (3/4 scoop)

Servings per container: 41

Amount per serving	25 g	RI% <sup>1</sup>	100 g
<b>Energy</b>	372 kJ/ 88 kcal	4%	1489 kJ/ 351 kcal
<b>Fat</b> of which Saturates	<0.5 g <0.1 g	<1% <1%	<0.5 g 0.1 g
<b>Carbohydrate</b> of which Sugars	0.6 g <0.5 g	<1% <1%	2.5 g <0.5 g
<b>Protein</b>	21 g	41%	83 g
<b>Salt</b>	<0.01 g	<1%	<0.01 g

<sup>1</sup>RI%: Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ/2000 kcal).  
Sugar free: <0.5 g sugar/100 ml ready to drink product.  
Gluten free according to EU regulation.  
Lactose free: <0.1 g lactose/100 ml ready to drink product.

**Amino acid profile of 100 g product**

Essential Amino Acids (EAAs)	Conditionally Essential Amino Acids (CAAs)	Nonessential Amino Acids (NAAs)
L-Histidine 1.5 g	L-Arginine 2.1 g	L-Alanine 4.0 g
L-Isoleucine• 4.8 g	L-Cysteine 2.6 g	L-Asparagine and L-Aspartic acid 8.9 g
L-Leucine• 8.8 g	L-Glutamine and L-Glutamic acid 14.3 g	Glycine 1.5 g
L-Lysine 7.6 g	L-Proline 4.6 g	L-Serine 3.9 g
L-Methionine 1.9 g	L-Tyrosine 2.5 g	
L-Phenylalanine 2.6 g		
L-Threonine 5.4 g		
L-Tryptophan 1.4 g		
L-Valine• 4.6 g		
<b>38.6 g</b>	<b>26.1 g</b>	<b>18.3 g</b>

•Total BCAAs (Branched-Chain Amino Acids): 18.2 g

**FR:** Décoller ici pour lire la version française. **DE:** Für die deutsche Sprache ziehen Sie das Etikett ab. **ES:** Doble la etiqueta para el idioma español. **PL:** Do języka polskiego przeczni etykietę. **SK:** Pre slovenský jazyk zložte štítek. **IT:** Solleva l'etichetta per cogliere la lingua italiana. **PT:** Abrir o rótulo para a língua portuguesa. **SE:** För svenska öppna etiketten. **HU:** A magyar nyelvűt hajtsa fel a címkét!